



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 3138 of 2024

Smt Sita Devi And 4 Others

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Anoop Kumar Mishra, Pradhumn
Kumar Pandey

Counsel for Opposite Party(s): G.A., Harsh Narayan Singh, Rahul
Pandey, Reena Misra

Court No. - 88

HON'BLE ACHAL SACHDEV, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the revisionists, list this case on
16.07.2026 in the top 10 cases.

May 13, 2026
KS

(Achal Sachdev,J.)